CS40/42  Conductivity Sensors
3/4” NPT
Terminal strip in J-box accepts
plain stripped leads, 14-24 ga.
Optional wet-tap
Valve assembly
With probe constants
of 0.1/0.2/1/2 only

        FGC2013449
        FGC2011705
Ordering Information
Part No.
CS40-001-HT-SSV-33’ 0.01 1”NPT (M)
CS40-010-HT-SSV-33’ 0.1 1”NPT (M)
CS40-100-HT-SSV-33’ 1 1”NPT (M)
CS40-10-HT-SSV-33’ 10 1”NPT (M)
Cell constant Connection
Model CS40 with retractable SS ball valve assembly
Email : pasales@forbesmarshall.com,  ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com